STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Trommald State Bank, Trommald, Grow Wing Country, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (COUNTY OF RAMSEY) SS

I, Elmer A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

A. H. PROCTOR

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of

the Tronmald State Bank, Trommald, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this

ithyderrecesentengerite.op. 1935. Saint Paul, Minnesota.

ELMER A. BENSON

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

Robt. D. Beery Ву Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7574

7574

المي ا

3

then of the routiesics and displantation of the ansaga of stears of the ansaga of the second routies of the second of the second of the second of the second s

R

.

Tour Analy of

Srato al Alverals' do kratach sbudith 1. Alver Y berev Convers 1

tite Land

E.

State States

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE F I IL E. D SEP 2.0 1935

MAN Socretary of State.

iy.

STATE Secretary of . STATE Secretary of . BARARTMENT CLOCEMERCE BANAID S DIFFE ON I hereby certify but the within insecument has been cannot end by the will the original larenness and by the state of the original larenness and by the original larenness and by the state of the original larenness and by the original larenness and by the state of the original larenness and by the original larenness and by the state of the original larenness and by the original lare COMMENSIONER OF BANKS, Robe DRivery

Existent in Charge of Destation